It is a Clear Choice for Mayor of Fountain Hills Paid for and authorized by Ginny Dickey for Mayor

16921 East Windchime Drive Fountain Hills, AZ 85268

PRSRT STD U.S. POSTAGE PAID PHOENIX. AZ PERMIT NO. 923



ginnydickeyformayor



f ginnydickeyformayor



**o** ginny12056



Mail Your Ballot starting July 3rd or Vote at the Polls on July 30 • VISIT: BeBallotReady.VOTE

On the Issues Impacting
Fountain Hills, Ginny Dickey is the
Clear Choice for Mayor

#### **KEEP Mayor Dickey**

## **Experienced Leadership** for Fountain Hills



# Mayor Dickey's priorities are YOUR priorities

"As we approach a crossroads, the July 30 election will determine

our direction. Let's be thorough, thoughtful, and move forward together. I hope I have earned your vote during my decades of open, inclusive involvement and commitment to our hometown.

Thank You."

### What it Means to be Mayor

- Studies & understands the issues
- Prioritizes public safety through ordinance and enforcement
- Knows the budget, practicing conservative allocation of funds
- **Balances** amenities, infrastructure, neighborhoods, views, and economic development
- Encourages public participation; is responsive, kind and listens
- Represents the Town locally, regionally, statewide and nationally
- Partners with the Town Manager, Attorney, staff and colleagues
- Values long-term plans & solutions that benefit the entire community

## Ginny is the neighbor you know. Ginny has the proven ability to lead.

If this is what you want from the Mayor of Fountain Hills, then vote for Ginny Dickey!

YOUR MAYOR WILL BE ELECTED ON JULY 30th Share this with a friend!